
PEP Meeting Date PEP Meeting Location PEP Meeting Address Contracts Committee

Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Murry Bergtraum High School 411 Pearl St., Manhattan, NY 10038 Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Michael J. Petrides School 715 Ocean Terrace, Staten Island, NY 10301 Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Wednesday, November 16, 2016 M.S./I.S. 131 100 Hester Street, Manhattan,NY 10002 Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 High School for Fashion Industries 225 W 24th St, Manhattan, NY 10011 Tuesday, December 20, 2016

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Taft Educational Complex 240 E 172nd St, Bronx, NY 10457 Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Prospect Heights High School 883 Classon Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11225 Monday, February 27, 2017

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 High School for Fashion Industries 225 W 24th St, Manhattan, NY 10011 Tuesday, March 21, 2017

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 Long Island City High School 14-30 Broadway, Queens, NY 11106 Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 M.S./I.S. 131 100 Hester Street, Manhattan,NY 10002 Tuesday, May 16, 2017

Wednesday, June 21, 2017 Prospect Heights High School 883 Classon Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11225 Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Murry Bergtraum High School 411 Pearl St., Manhattan, NY 10038 Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Murry Bergtraum High School 411 Pearl St., Manhattan, NY 10038 Tuesday, August 22, 2017

2016 - 2017 Panel for Educational Policy Meeting Schedule 

 

Please note that all meetings begin at 6:00PM  

Speaker sign-up begins at 5:30PM, and closes at 6:30PM 

***Location is subject to change 


